
НОЧНОЙ ТРЕЙЛ
"ОКСКАЯ ТРОПА"

26 октября 2024 г., б/о "Остров Приключений"

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

T10М

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 ПЬЯНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ          Mikkeller running cl        88 2000 00:42:33      1  T10М39   
   2 ГРАФОВ МИХАИЛ             Gorkiy Project              68 2002 00:42:51      2  T10М39   
   3 КОНАКОВ АНТОН             Нижний Новгород             29 1990 00:43:11      3  T10М39   
   4 ЧУВАШОВ АРТЕМ             Нижний Новгород             91 1989 00:45:04      4  T10М39   
   5 ДАНЬШИН МАКСИМ            Нижний Новгород             55 1988 00:45:05      5  T10М39   
   6 БЕЗЫКОРНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ        Академия бега Дмитри        17 1987 00:45:31      6  T10М39   
   7 ПОПИНОВ КОНСТАНТИН        Gorkiy Project              64 1996 00:46:02      7  T10М39   
   8 КУЛИКОВ РОМАН             СК "Камнеград-НН"          136 1994 00:46:35      8  T10М39   
   9 ШМЕЛЕВ АНТОН              Gorkiy Project              27 1993 00:48:01      9  T10М39   
  10 КУЛИКОВ ЮРИЙ              Мерлек- SKI                 87 1969 00:48:21     10  T10М50+  
  11 АРХИПОВ ДМИТРИЙ           Саров                       41 1993 00:49:39     11  T10М39   
  12 ПОСТНОВ ДМИТРИЙ           Дзержинск                   70 1985 00:50:59     12  T10М39   
  13 ЧКАЛОВ АРТУР              Нижний Новгород            106 1991 00:51:25     13  T10М39   
  14 ШЕСТАКОВ ПАВЕЛ                                       146 1986 00:52:47     14  T10М39   
  15 МАЛОВ ИЛЬЯ                Дзержинск                    7 1988 00:52:49     15  T10М39   
  16 ШВЕЦОВ ЮРИЙ               Нижний Новгород             58 1984 00:53:18     16  T10М4049 
  17 ФУТМАН РОМАН              Магнитогорск                54 1983 00:53:37     17  T10М4049 
  18 СЮБАЕВ РОМАН              ЛюБег                      142 1985 00:54:03     18  T10М39   
  19 ДЕНИСОВ НИКОЛАЙ           Нижний Новгород            121 1986 00:55:31     19  T10М39   
  20 СТРУЧКОВ ДЕНИС            Нижний Новгород             28 1987 00:55:51     20  T10М39   
  21 ХРАМОВ РОМАН              Run ski                     40 1975 00:56:54     21  T10М4049 
  22 ГАЗЕТОВ АНДРЕЙ            Run ski                     76 1969 00:56:55     22  T10М50+  
  23 ШАЛАШОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           VK Running Club             65 1986 00:57:50     23  T10М39   
  24 ЖУЛИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ           Нижний Новгород             57 1991 00:58:39     24  T10М39   
  25 МАСЛОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Малое Козино рп.           130 1994 00:58:50     25  T10М39   
  26 АДЕРКИН АЛЕКСАНДР         Нижний Новгород             78 1985 00:59:15     26  T10М39   
  27 TALKHADOV ARTUR           Нижний Новгород            117 1985 00:59:44     27  T10М39   
  28 ЛАЗАРЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           Нижний Новгород             89 1989 01:01:10     28  T10М39   
  29 БУРТЫШЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР        Мерлек- SKI                 12 1967 01:01:35     29  T10М50+  
  30 МИКИШЕВ НИКОЛАЙ           СК "Камнеград-НН"           66 1958 01:02:15     30  T10М50+  
  31 ФАТЬЯНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР        Триатлон-НН                 30 1989 01:02:56     31  T10М39   
  32 УШЕНИН АЛЕКСАНДР          Нижний Новгород             36 1982 01:03:07     32  T10М4049 
  33 ГУСЕВ АНДРЕЙ              GOrun                      104 1986 01:04:20     33  T10М39   
  34 КУЛАГИН ПАВЕЛ             Нижний Новгород             46 1975 01:05:48     34  T10М4049 
  35 КРЕСТИНИН АЛЕКСЕЙ         Кстово                      74 1974 01:05:52     35  T10М50+  
  36 АЛТАБАЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Дзержинск                   16 1984 01:06:37     36  T10М4049 
  37 БАРЫШНИКОВ ДМИТРИЙ        Kalashnikov Group Te       129 1984 01:06:38     37  T10М4049 
  38 ЧИСТЯКОВ ДМИТРИЙ          Нижний Новгород             35 2000 01:06:39     38  T10М39   
  39 СОРОКИН МИХАИЛ            Нижний Новгород             14 1998 01:07:12     39  T10М39   
  40 ЧИРКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ            Решетиха рп.                60 1986 01:07:16     40  T10М39   
  41 П ЭДУАРД                  Нижний Новгород             45 1984 01:07:27     41  T10М4049 
  42 ЯСТРЕБОВ СЕРГЕЙ           Москва                       2 1989 01:08:12     42  T10М39   
  43 ИОНОВ МАКСИМ                                          53 1991 01:09:26     43  T10М39   
  44 АСТАНИН НИКИТА            Триатлон-НН                 20 1985 01:09:42     44  T10М39   
  45 КЛИМОВ ТИМУР              Нижний Новгород             50 1986 01:09:47     45  T10М39   
  46 ГОРЕЛОВ КИРИЛЛ            Выкса                       67 1983 01:10:09     46  T10М4049 
  47 ЛОХИН АРТЁМ               Сергач                      80 1995 01:10:13     47  T10М39   
  48 БУРТЫШЕВ РОМАН            Мерлек- SKI                 96 1993 01:10:23     48  T10М39   
  49 КАЖИН АЛЕКСАНДР           Пермь                      105 1997 01:10:47     49  T10М39   
  50 ЧИСТОЗВОНОВ МИХАИЛ        Нижний Новгород             97 1988 01:10:59     50  T10М39   
  51 PATRUSHEV MAKSIM          Академия бега Дмитри        99 1983 01:11:10     51  T10М4049 
  52 ИВАНОВ СЕРГЕЙ             г Москва                   119 1975 01:11:17     52  T10М4049 
  53 САВЕЛЬЕВ ДЕНИС            Нижний Новгород            116 1988 01:12:11     53  T10М39   
  54 МАРКИН ДМИТРИЙ            Нижний Новгород            113 1989 01:12:31     54  T10М39   
  55 КУРАЧ ВЛАДИМИР            Дзержинск                  122 1980 01:13:49     55  T10М4049 
  56 КОРОБКОВ АНДРЕЙ           Нижний Новгород             11 1984 01:14:32     56  T10М4049 
  57 ГЕРАСИМОВ СЕРГЕЙ          Анкудиновка                  5 1995 01:14:59     57  T10М39   
  58 БЛОХИН АЛЕКСАНДР          Анкудиновка                 18 1989 01:15:25     58  T10М39   
  59 ШКУНОВ САША               д. Афонино                 112 1995 01:16:01     59  T10М39   
  60 БОГДАЛОВ МАРАТ                                       145 1993 01:16:02     60  T10М39   



  61 БОБИН СЕРГЕЙ              Нижний Новгород             79 1994 01:17:15     61  T10М39   
  62 ЛЕБЕДЕВ ЮРИЙ              Нижний Новгород              6 1996 01:18:19     62  T10М39   
  63 ТАЖЕТДИНОВ РУСЛАН         Нижний Новгород              8 1982 01:19:03     63  T10М4049 
  64 РОГОЗИН ИЛЬЯ              Нижний Новгород              3 1996 01:19:36     64  T10М39   
  65 ЗЕЛЕНКИН СЕРГЕЙ           Нижний Новгород              1 1993 01:21:32     65  T10М39   
  66 ЕРЕМИН ПАВЕЛ              СК "Камнеград-НН"          132 1988 01:23:14     66  T10М39   
  67 КУЛЫШЕВ ВЛАДИМИР          п. Ждановский              124 1990 01:23:31     67  T10М39   
  68 НИКИТИН ИЛЬЯ              Кстово                      32 1981 01:26:02     68  T10М4049 
  69 ИЩЕНКО РОМАН              Нижний Новгород            133 1981 01:26:03     69  T10М4049 
  70 КОЧИН ДМИТРИЙ             Крутая                     141 1988 01:26:07     70  T10М39   
  71 МАКАРОВ СЕРГЕЙ            Нижний Новгород             33 1984 01:32:11     71  T10М4049 
  72 СОМОВ АРТЕМ               Нижний Новгород             26 1997 02:01:04     72  T10М39   

Т10Ж

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат МестоГруппа Прим 
   1 ЛОГАШОВА КСЕНИЯ           GLAVSPORT RunTeam           39 1988 00:46:46      1  T10Ж39   
   2 СЮБАЕВА СВЕТЛАНА          ЛюБег                      143 1986 00:54:03      2  T10Ж39   
   3 КАРГИНА МАРИЯ             Городец                     10 1993 00:55:45      3  T10Ж39   
   4 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫХ НАТАЛЬЯ       Нижний Новгород             42 1989 00:57:59      4  T10Ж39   
   5 УСАЧЕВА ИРИНА             Триатлон-НН                144 1985 00:58:02      5  T10Ж39   
   6 МУРЕЕВА ЕВГЕНИЯ           Нижний Новгород             37 1978 01:01:06      6  T10Ж4049 
   7 ВЛАСОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА        Нижний Новгород             38 1992 01:01:06   =  6  T10Ж39   
   8 БУРАКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Gorkiy Project              22 1985 01:02:49      8  T10Ж39   
   9 СОБОЛЕВА ЖАННА            г Богородск                 75 1987 01:02:54      9  T10Ж39   
  10 АНДРИАНОВА ТАТЬЯНА        Нижний Новгород            135 1996 01:03:15     10  T10Ж39   
  11 ГОЛУБЕВА АЛЕВТИНА         СК "Камнеград-НН"          140 1980 01:04:33     11  T10Ж4049 
  12 НИБУСИНА ВЕРОНИКА         Дзержинск                   90 1994 01:04:50     12  T10Ж39   
  13 ОБРАЗЦОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Кстово                      73 1992 01:05:52     13  T10Ж39   
  14 ЛИМАРЕНКО ТАТЬЯНА         Нижний Новгород            103 1983 01:06:00     14  T10Ж4049 
  15 ЧИРКОВА КСЕНИЯ            Решетиха рп.                59 1988 01:07:16     15  T10Ж39   
  16 РЫБИНА ТАТЬЯНА            Нижний Новгород             47 1984 01:07:33     16  T10Ж4049 
  17 ВЫСОКИХ МАРИНА            Городец                     83 1988 01:07:34     17  T10Ж39   
  18 ВЛАДИМИРОВА ДАРЬЯ         Лобня                      125 1990 01:08:12     18  T10Ж39   
  19 КАШТАНОВА НАТАЛИЯ         Академия бега Дмитри       108 1979 01:08:28     19  T10Ж4049 
  20 КРЮКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА         Академия бега Дмитри        85 2000 01:09:34     20  T10Ж39   
  21 ШАМОВА-БУШУЕВА ИРИНА      Выкса                       62 1979 01:10:10     21  T10Ж4049 
  22 СИТНИКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Нижний Новгород            126 1988 01:10:14     22  T10Ж39   
  23 БУРТЫШЕВА ТАТЬЯНА         Мерлек- SKI                 13 1971 01:10:23     23  T10Ж50+  
  24 АЛТАБАЕВА КАРИНА          Дзержинск                   15 1984 01:10:29     24  T10Ж4049 
  25 АКАТЬЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА        I Love Running             110 1980 01:10:30     25  T10Ж4049 
  26 ИНОЗЕМЦЕВА ТАТЬЯНА        Ракеты                      49 1989 01:10:53     26  T10Ж39   
  27 ЖУКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ          Академия бега Дмитри        98 1989 01:10:59     27  T10Ж39   
  28 КЛИМОВА АЛЕНА             Нижний Новгород             51 1988 01:11:12     28  T10Ж39   
  29 БУЛЫГИНА ТАТЬЯНА          Балахна                     19 1986 01:11:15     29  T10Ж39   
  30 ДАВЫДОВА КСЕНИЯ           PASTERS RUNNING CLUB        82 2002 01:11:46     30  T10Ж39   
  31 ДЮСМЕКЕЕВА НАТАЛИЯ        Магнитогорск               118 1980 01:12:31     31  T10Ж4049 
  32 ДАНИЛОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          СК "Камнеград-НН"           63 1968 01:12:40     32  T10Ж50+  
  33 ТОДОРИК НАТАЛЬЯ           Путь                        77 1986 01:13:28     33  T10Ж39   
  34 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА ЕЛЕНА          СК "Камнеград-НН"          139 1981 01:15:16     34  T10Ж4049 
  35 ТУЖИЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА         Ракеты                     115 1990 01:17:15     35  T10Ж39   
  36 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА ЛЕНОЧКА      Нижний Новгород             94 1990 01:17:17     36  T10Ж39   
  37 ШЕЛЕПЕНКИНА ЛЮБОВЬ        Нижний Новгород             92 1996 01:17:18     37  T10Ж39   
  38 СМИРНОВА АЛЕНА            Нижний Новгород            123 1990 01:17:32     38  T10Ж39   
  39 ЧАСОВА НАТАЛЬЯ            Богородск                  131 1977 01:17:34     39  T10Ж4049 
  40 РУБЦОВА ЕЛЕНА             Дзержинск                  127 1980 01:18:05     40  T10Ж4049 
  41 ЕЛФИМОВА АННА             Дзержинск                  120 1981 01:18:06     41  T10Ж4049 
  42 ОЛЕНЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Нижний Новгород             31 2004 01:18:09     42  T10Ж39   
  43 ФАТЬЯНОВА МАРИЯ           Триатлон-НН                 21 1989 01:18:31     43  T10Ж39   
  44 КОСТЮК ЕЛЕНА              Нижний Новгород              4 1986 01:19:36     44  T10Ж39   
  45 СОФРОНОВА ЯНА             Нижний Новгород             86 1997 01:23:23     45  T10Ж39   
  46 ПИТАНОВА МАРИНА           Нижний Новгород            102 2000 01:23:24     46  T10Ж39   
  47 ЛАЗАРЦЕВА КСЕНИЯ          Академия бега Дмитри       134 1990 01:26:03     47  T10Ж39   
  48 БУРТЫШЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ       Мерлек- SKI                 44 1995 01:26:13     48  T10Ж39   
  49 БОЙЧИЧ НАДЯ               Красные Баки                34 1984 01:29:15     49  T10Ж4049 
  50 БАРЫКИНА АНАСТАСИЯ        Нижний Новгород             43 1980 01:35:26     50  T10Ж4049 
  51 РАКИТА ДАРЬЯ                                           9 2002 01:35:26   = 50  T10Ж39   
  52 ПОВИЛЯГИНА АНАСТАСИЯ                                  52 2004 01:35:27     52  T10Ж39   

Главный судья                                   
Главный секретарь                               
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T10М39

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ПЬЯНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ          Mikkeller running cl        88 2000 00:42:33      1 
   2 ГРАФОВ МИХАИЛ             Gorkiy Project              68 2002 00:42:51      2 
   3 КОНАКОВ АНТОН             Нижний Новгород             29 1990 00:43:11      3 
   4 ЧУВАШОВ АРТЕМ             Нижний Новгород             91 1989 00:45:04      4 
   5 ДАНЬШИН МАКСИМ            Нижний Новгород             55 1988 00:45:05      5 
   6 БЕЗЫКОРНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ        Академия бега Дмитри        17 1987 00:45:31      6 
   7 ПОПИНОВ КОНСТАНТИН        Gorkiy Project              64 1996 00:46:02      7 
   8 КУЛИКОВ РОМАН             СК "Камнеград-НН"          136 1994 00:46:35      8 
   9 ШМЕЛЕВ АНТОН              Gorkiy Project              27 1993 00:48:01      9 
  10 АРХИПОВ ДМИТРИЙ           Саров                       41 1993 00:49:39     10 
  11 ПОСТНОВ ДМИТРИЙ           Дзержинск                   70 1985 00:50:59     11 
  12 ЧКАЛОВ АРТУР              Нижний Новгород            106 1991 00:51:25     12 
  13 ШЕСТАКОВ ПАВЕЛ                                       146 1986 00:52:47     13 
  14 МАЛОВ ИЛЬЯ                Дзержинск                    7 1988 00:52:49     14 
  15 СЮБАЕВ РОМАН              ЛюБег                      142 1985 00:54:03     15 
  16 ДЕНИСОВ НИКОЛАЙ           Нижний Новгород            121 1986 00:55:31     16 
  17 СТРУЧКОВ ДЕНИС            Нижний Новгород             28 1987 00:55:51     17 
  18 ШАЛАШОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           VK Running Club             65 1986 00:57:50     18 
  19 ЖУЛИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ           Нижний Новгород             57 1991 00:58:39     19 
  20 МАСЛОВ ВЛАДИМИР           Малое Козино рп.           130 1994 00:58:50     20 
  21 АДЕРКИН АЛЕКСАНДР         Нижний Новгород             78 1985 00:59:15     21 
  22 TALKHADOV ARTUR           Нижний Новгород            117 1985 00:59:44     22 
  23 ЛАЗАРЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ           Нижний Новгород             89 1989 01:01:10     23 
  24 ФАТЬЯНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР        Триатлон-НН                 30 1989 01:02:56     24 
  25 ГУСЕВ АНДРЕЙ              GOrun                      104 1986 01:04:20     25 
  26 ЧИСТЯКОВ ДМИТРИЙ          Нижний Новгород             35 2000 01:06:39     26 
  27 СОРОКИН МИХАИЛ            Нижний Новгород             14 1998 01:07:12     27 
  28 ЧИРКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ            Решетиха рп.                60 1986 01:07:16     28 
  29 ЯСТРЕБОВ СЕРГЕЙ           Москва                       2 1989 01:08:12     29 
  30 ИОНОВ МАКСИМ                                          53 1991 01:09:26     30 
  31 АСТАНИН НИКИТА            Триатлон-НН                 20 1985 01:09:42     31 
  32 КЛИМОВ ТИМУР              Нижний Новгород             50 1986 01:09:47     32 
  33 ЛОХИН АРТЁМ               Сергач                      80 1995 01:10:13     33 
  34 БУРТЫШЕВ РОМАН            Мерлек- SKI                 96 1993 01:10:23     34 
  35 КАЖИН АЛЕКСАНДР           Пермь                      105 1997 01:10:47     35 
  36 ЧИСТОЗВОНОВ МИХАИЛ        Нижний Новгород             97 1988 01:10:59     36 
  37 САВЕЛЬЕВ ДЕНИС            Нижний Новгород            116 1988 01:12:11     37 
  38 МАРКИН ДМИТРИЙ            Нижний Новгород            113 1989 01:12:31     38 
  39 ГЕРАСИМОВ СЕРГЕЙ          Анкудиновка                  5 1995 01:14:59     39 
  40 БЛОХИН АЛЕКСАНДР          Анкудиновка                 18 1989 01:15:25     40 
  41 ШКУНОВ САША               д. Афонино                 112 1995 01:16:01     41 
  42 БОГДАЛОВ МАРАТ                                       145 1993 01:16:02     42 
  43 БОБИН СЕРГЕЙ              Нижний Новгород             79 1994 01:17:15     43 
  44 ЛЕБЕДЕВ ЮРИЙ              Нижний Новгород              6 1996 01:18:19     44 
  45 РОГОЗИН ИЛЬЯ              Нижний Новгород              3 1996 01:19:36     45 
  46 ЗЕЛЕНКИН СЕРГЕЙ           Нижний Новгород              1 1993 01:21:32     46 
  47 ЕРЕМИН ПАВЕЛ              СК "Камнеград-НН"          132 1988 01:23:14     47 
  48 КУЛЫШЕВ ВЛАДИМИР          п. Ждановский              124 1990 01:23:31     48 
  49 КОЧИН ДМИТРИЙ             Крутая                     141 1988 01:26:07     49 
  50 СОМОВ АРТЕМ               Нижний Новгород             26 1997 02:01:04     50 

T10Ж39

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ЛОГАШОВА КСЕНИЯ           GLAVSPORT RunTeam           39 1988 00:46:46      1 
   2 СЮБАЕВА СВЕТЛАНА          ЛюБег                      143 1986 00:54:03      2 
   3 КАРГИНА МАРИЯ             Городец                     10 1993 00:55:45      3 
   4 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫХ НАТАЛЬЯ       Нижний Новгород             42 1989 00:57:59      4 
   5 УСАЧЕВА ИРИНА             Триатлон-НН                144 1985 00:58:02      5 
   6 ВЛАСОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА        Нижний Новгород             38 1992 01:01:06      6 



   7 БУРАКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          Gorkiy Project              22 1985 01:02:49      7 
   8 СОБОЛЕВА ЖАННА            г Богородск                 75 1987 01:02:54      8 
   9 АНДРИАНОВА ТАТЬЯНА        Нижний Новгород            135 1996 01:03:15      9 
  10 НИБУСИНА ВЕРОНИКА         Дзержинск                   90 1994 01:04:50     10 
  11 ОБРАЗЦОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Кстово                      73 1992 01:05:52     11 
  12 ЧИРКОВА КСЕНИЯ            Решетиха рп.                59 1988 01:07:16     12 
  13 ВЫСОКИХ МАРИНА            Городец                     83 1988 01:07:34     13 
  14 ВЛАДИМИРОВА ДАРЬЯ         Лобня                      125 1990 01:08:12     14 
  15 КРЮКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА         Академия бега Дмитри        85 2000 01:09:34     15 
  16 СИТНИКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА       Нижний Новгород            126 1988 01:10:14     16 
  17 ИНОЗЕМЦЕВА ТАТЬЯНА        Ракеты                      49 1989 01:10:53     17 
  18 ЖУКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ          Академия бега Дмитри        98 1989 01:10:59     18 
  19 КЛИМОВА АЛЕНА             Нижний Новгород             51 1988 01:11:12     19 
  20 БУЛЫГИНА ТАТЬЯНА          Балахна                     19 1986 01:11:15     20 
  21 ДАВЫДОВА КСЕНИЯ           PASTERS RUNNING CLUB        82 2002 01:11:46     21 
  22 ТОДОРИК НАТАЛЬЯ           Путь                        77 1986 01:13:28     22 
  23 ТУЖИЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА         Ракеты                     115 1990 01:17:15     23 
  24 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА ЛЕНОЧКА      Нижний Новгород             94 1990 01:17:17     24 
  25 ШЕЛЕПЕНКИНА ЛЮБОВЬ        Нижний Новгород             92 1996 01:17:18     25 
  26 СМИРНОВА АЛЕНА            Нижний Новгород            123 1990 01:17:32     26 
  27 ОЛЕНЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ           Нижний Новгород             31 2004 01:18:09     27 
  28 ФАТЬЯНОВА МАРИЯ           Триатлон-НН                 21 1989 01:18:31     28 
  29 КОСТЮК ЕЛЕНА              Нижний Новгород              4 1986 01:19:36     29 
  30 СОФРОНОВА ЯНА             Нижний Новгород             86 1997 01:23:23     30 
  31 ПИТАНОВА МАРИНА           Нижний Новгород            102 2000 01:23:24     31 
  32 ЛАЗАРЦЕВА КСЕНИЯ          Академия бега Дмитри       134 1990 01:26:03     32 
  33 БУРТЫШЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ       Мерлек- SKI                 44 1995 01:26:13     33 
  34 РАКИТА ДАРЬЯ                                           9 2002 01:35:26     34 
  35 ПОВИЛЯГИНА АНАСТАСИЯ                                  52 2004 01:35:27     35 

T10М4049

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ШВЕЦОВ ЮРИЙ               Нижний Новгород             58 1984 00:53:18      1 
   2 ФУТМАН РОМАН              Магнитогорск                54 1983 00:53:37      2 
   3 ХРАМОВ РОМАН              Run ski                     40 1975 00:56:54      3 
   4 УШЕНИН АЛЕКСАНДР          Нижний Новгород             36 1982 01:03:07      4 
   5 КУЛАГИН ПАВЕЛ             Нижний Новгород             46 1975 01:05:48      5 
   6 АЛТАБАЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Дзержинск                   16 1984 01:06:37      6 
   7 БАРЫШНИКОВ ДМИТРИЙ        Kalashnikov Group Te       129 1984 01:06:38      7 
   8 П ЭДУАРД                  Нижний Новгород             45 1984 01:07:27      8 
   9 ГОРЕЛОВ КИРИЛЛ            Выкса                       67 1983 01:10:09      9 
  10 PATRUSHEV MAKSIM          Академия бега Дмитри        99 1983 01:11:10     10 
  11 ИВАНОВ СЕРГЕЙ             г Москва                   119 1975 01:11:17     11 
  12 КУРАЧ ВЛАДИМИР            Дзержинск                  122 1980 01:13:49     12 
  13 КОРОБКОВ АНДРЕЙ           Нижний Новгород             11 1984 01:14:32     13 
  14 ТАЖЕТДИНОВ РУСЛАН         Нижний Новгород              8 1982 01:19:03     14 
  15 НИКИТИН ИЛЬЯ              Кстово                      32 1981 01:26:02     15 
  16 ИЩЕНКО РОМАН              Нижний Новгород            133 1981 01:26:03     16 
  17 МАКАРОВ СЕРГЕЙ            Нижний Новгород             33 1984 01:32:11     17 

T10Ж4049

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 МУРЕЕВА ЕВГЕНИЯ           Нижний Новгород             37 1978 01:01:06      1 
   2 ГОЛУБЕВА АЛЕВТИНА         СК "Камнеград-НН"          140 1980 01:04:33      2 
   3 ЛИМАРЕНКО ТАТЬЯНА         Нижний Новгород            103 1983 01:06:00      3 
   4 РЫБИНА ТАТЬЯНА            Нижний Новгород             47 1984 01:07:33      4 
   5 КАШТАНОВА НАТАЛИЯ         Академия бега Дмитри       108 1979 01:08:28      5 
   6 ШАМОВА-БУШУЕВА ИРИНА      Выкса                       62 1979 01:10:10      6 
   7 АЛТАБАЕВА КАРИНА          Дзержинск                   15 1984 01:10:29      7 
   8 АКАТЬЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА        I Love Running             110 1980 01:10:30      8 
   9 ДЮСМЕКЕЕВА НАТАЛИЯ        Магнитогорск               118 1980 01:12:31      9 
  10 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА ЕЛЕНА          СК "Камнеград-НН"          139 1981 01:15:16     10 
  11 ЧАСОВА НАТАЛЬЯ            Богородск                  131 1977 01:17:34     11 
  12 РУБЦОВА ЕЛЕНА             Дзержинск                  127 1980 01:18:05     12 
  13 ЕЛФИМОВА АННА             Дзержинск                  120 1981 01:18:06     13 
  14 БОЙЧИЧ НАДЯ               Красные Баки                34 1984 01:29:15     14 
  15 БАРЫКИНА АНАСТАСИЯ        Нижний Новгород             43 1980 01:35:26     15 

T10М50+



№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 КУЛИКОВ ЮРИЙ              Мерлек- SKI                 87 1969 00:48:21      1 
   2 ГАЗЕТОВ АНДРЕЙ            Run ski                     76 1969 00:56:55      2 
   3 БУРТЫШЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР        Мерлек- SKI                 12 1967 01:01:35      3 
   4 МИКИШЕВ НИКОЛАЙ           СК "Камнеград-НН"           66 1958 01:02:15      4 
   5 КРЕСТИНИН АЛЕКСЕЙ         Кстово                      74 1974 01:05:52      5 

T10Ж50+

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 БУРТЫШЕВА ТАТЬЯНА         Мерлек- SKI                 13 1971 01:10:23      1 
   2 ДАНИЛОВА НАТАЛЬЯ          СК "Камнеград-НН"           63 1968 01:12:40      2 

T3,5М1417

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ЧИРКОВ КЛИМ               Решетиха рп.               301 2009 00:16:04      1 
   2 СИДОРОК ЕГОР              Нижний Новгород            302 2009 00:17:21      2 

T3,5Ж1417

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ВОРОНКОВА ЕВА             Лысково                    307 2010 00:16:33      1 
   2 ДЮСМЕКЕЕВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА      г Москва                   304 2008 00:24:47      2 
   3 ИВАНОВА НАДЕЖДА           Нижний Новгород            306 2007 00:30:23      3 

T600Мдо8

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 БОРИСОВ РОМАН             Нижний Новгород            505 2016 00:01:20      1 
   2 ЗОЛИН АЛЕКСЕЙ             Демидово                   502 2016 00:01:25      2 
   3 ЕРМОЛАЕВ АНДРЕЙ           Ворсма                     518 2017 00:01:27      3 
   4 УГАРКОВ МАТВЕЙ            Нижний Новгород            503 2017 00:01:38      4 
   5 МАЙОРОВ ИВАН              Нижний Новгород            510 2016 00:01:41      5 
   6 ШЕВЕЛЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР         Красные Баки рп.           515 2016 00:01:49      6 
   7 ФЕДОТОВ ВАСИЛИЙ           Нижний Новгород            513 2017 00:02:01      7 
   8 ШАРОВ РОМАН               Нижний Новгород            501 2019 00:02:02      8 
   9 ВОЛКОВ ВАСИЛИЙ            Нижний Новгород            522 2020 00:02:04      9 
  10 ГОРОХОВ КОНСТАНТИН                                   527 2019 00:02:29     10 
  11 РЫЧЕВ РОМА                Заволжье                   504 2021 00:03:08     11 
  12 ФЕДОТОВ НИКОЛАЙ                                      526 2021 00:04:57     12 
  13 ПОВЫШЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР                                    506 2020 00:05:59     13 
  14 ПОВЫШЕВ МИХАИЛ                                       525      00:06:07     14 

T600Ждо8

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ШИШКАРЕВА ДИАНА           Павлово                    524 2018 00:01:42      1 
   2 ЧИРКОВА БАЖЕНА            Решетиха рп.               509 2018 00:01:43      2 
   3 ТОДОРИК ПОЛИНА            Нижний Новгород            512 2016 00:01:49      3 
   4 ВЛАСОВА ВЕРА              Нижний Новгород            523 2016 00:01:54      4 
   5 ШЕВЕЛЕВА КРИСТИНА         Красные Баки рп.           516 2020 00:02:02      5 
   6 ВОЛКОВА ВИКТОРИЯ                                     507 2024 00:02:05      6 
   7 СМОЛИНА АРИНА             Городец                    520 2017 00:02:11      7 

T600М9-13

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 ШИШКАРЕВ ЯРОСЛАВ          Павлово                    422 2012 00:01:07      1 
   2 УГАРКОВ МАКСИМ            Нижний Новгород            404 2012 00:01:08      2 
   3 КОРПУС АНДРЕЙ             Богородск                  409 2012 00:01:11      3 
   4 СТАНЧЕНКОВ МАКСИМ         Нижний Новгород            433 2014 00:01:16      4 
   5 БАРАНОВ РОМАН             Нижний Новгород            431 2014 00:01:19      5 
   6 АГАФОНОВ АРТЁМ            Бор                        407 2013 00:01:21      6 
   7 КОРПУС МАКСИМ             Богородск                  410 2013 00:01:26      7 
   8 БУЗИН ВЛАДИМИР            Нижний Новгород            426 2014 00:01:28      8 
   9 РУБЦОВ ТИМОФЕЙ            Дзержинск                  430 2012 00:01:39      9 
  10 КЛИМОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ          д. Кузнечиха               405 2015 00:01:40     10 
  11 ЧИРКОВ ЗАХАР              Решетиха рп.               412 2015 00:01:53     11 
  12 СМОЛИН ВЛАДИМИР           Городец                    419 2014 00:01:57     12 



  13 ТЮЛЕНЕВ МИХАИЛ            Нижний Новгород            415 2012 00:02:08     13 
  14 ДОЛИНИН ЕГОР              Триатлон-НН                414 2011 00:03:57     14 

T600Ж9-13

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Прим 
   1 СЕРЕБРЯКОВА КАМИЛЛА       Триатлон-НН                425 2012 00:01:16      1 
   2 РЫЧЕВА ЛИКА               Заволжье                   427 2013 00:01:24      2 
   3 МАЙОРОВА АНАСТАСИЯ        Нижний Новгород            413 2014 00:01:26      3 
   4 ВЛАДИМИРОВНА ОЛЬГА        СК "Камнеград-НН"          402 2011 00:01:35      4 
   5 КУЖЕВАТОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА      Лысково                    432 2014 00:01:36      5 
   6 ВОЛКОВА ВАРВАРА           Нижний Новгород            424 2013 00:02:09      6 

Главный судья                                   
Главный секретарь                               


